
Middletown Public Schools

Middletown, Rhode Island

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETINGS DATES 2014

Thursday, January 16, 2014			7:00 p.m.

* Thursday, February 13, 2014		7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, March 20, 2014			7:00 p.m.

* Thursday, April 10, 2014			7:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 15, 2014			7:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 19, 2014			7:00 p.m.

Thursday, July 17, 2014			7:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 21, 2014			7:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 18, 2014		7:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 16, 2014			7:00 p.m.



Thursday, November 20, 2014		7:00 p.m.

Thursday, December 18, 2014		7:00 p.m.

*Other than the third week of the month due to conflicts.


